
1 2 3 4

1 Nur Afifah Mohd. Tarmizi Pahang 97 99 94 97 387 - 25 x

Final Shots : 10.0 8.4 7.6 10.0 9.4 9.9 10.9 10.2 10.4 8.0 94.8

481.8 GOLD

2 Nurul Izzati Ali Terengganu 94 94 97 98 383 - 17 x

Final Shots : 8.3 10.2 10.6 9.5 10.5 9.4 9.9 9.6 10.6 9.9 98.5

481.5 SILVER

3 Wan Khaleda Firdaus Perak 95 95 98 96 384 - 19 x

Final Shots : 9.1 8.2 10.3 9.8 8.6 9.8 9.9 10.7 10.7 9.9 97.0

481.0 BRONZE

4 Nur Fatimah Azzahara Jamaluddin Pahang 97 94 93 95 379 - 12 x

Final Shots : 9.0 10.4 8.3 10.2 10.6 10.6 9.6 9.9 9.1 10.3 98.0

477.0

5 Nur Jehan Haziqah Mohd. Ridhuan Selangor 95 95 94 94 378 - 14 x

Final Shots : 9.4 10.0 9.2 9.5 10.2 10.1 10.2 8.0 10.1 10.0 96.7

474.7

6 Faezah Abd. Aziz Pahang 90 94 94 96 374 - 14 x

Final Shots : 9.2 10.1 10.2 10.2 9.4 10.3 10.4 10.5 9.5 10.5 100.3

474.3

7 Nur Nadhirah Ahmad Nadzri Selangor 96 95 93 93 377 - 14 x

Final Shots : 9.8 8.2 10.7 9.5 9.1 9.3 9.0 10.7 10.2 9.4 95.9

472.9

8 Mas Ezwin Nadiha Mohd. Haizat N.Sembilan 93 90 95 94 372 - 13 x

Final Shots : 10.1 9.3 9.3 8.1 9.6 9.8 10.5 9.8 9.4 9.9 95.8

467.8

9 Nur Izzah Imanina Azhar N.Sembilan 93 96 91 92 372 - 12 x

10 Syaza Amirah Saiful Izany Pulau Pinang 96 95 90 90 371 - 13 x

11 Nur Ain Kamari Johor 92 93 94 92 371 - 10 x

12 Nur Syahirah Ahmad Nadzri Selangor 90 91 94 95 370 - 14 x

13 Siti Noorzaimira Mohd. Zain N.Sembilan 87 93 97 93 370 - 12 x
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1 2 3 4

14 Norliana Abu Naim Johor 95 88 93 92 368 - 12 x

15 Farhana Mohd. Khairudin Terengganu 94 92 91 90 367 - 13 x

16 Nur Fatin Syairah Abdul Lathif Perak 91 92 92 92 367 - 8 x

17 Nur Zakira Nizam Kuala Lumpur 94 87 92 91 364 - 6 x

18 Nur Arni Syafiera Harun Perak 90 88 90 95 363 - 9 x

19 Lynn Karjadi Fong Pulau Pinang 88 90 93 90 361 - 9 x

20 Nur Izazi Rosli Kuala Lumpur 92 89 85 94 360 - 12 x

21 Siti Nur Aisyah Mazlan Sarawak 90 88 96 86 360 - 10 x

22 Syaza Ismail Pulau Pinang 93 92 89 85 359 - 7 x

23 Yeoh Wei Ni Melaka 83 94 89 90 356 - 9 x

24 Melissa Ong Pei Ming Melaka 89 89 89 82 349 - 8 x

25 Nor Atika Raif Kuala Lumpur 90 84 83 91 348 - 6 x

26 Sarah Nurdina Md. Fuad Johor 85 84 78 80 327 - 6 x

1 2 3 4

1 Nurul Izatie Inani Azalan Pahang 90 86 95 95 366 - 9 x MQS
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1 2 3 4

PAHANG 284 287 281 288 1140 - 51 x GOLD

Nur Afifah Mohd. Tarmizi 97 99 94 97 387 - 25 x

Nur Fatimah Azzahara Jamaluddin 97 94 93 95 379 - 12 x

Faezah Abd. Aziz 90 94 94 96 374 - 14 x

SELANGOR 281 281 281 282 1125 - 42 x SILVER

Nur Jehan Haziqah Mohd. Ridhuan 95 95 94 94 378 - 14 x

Nur Nadhirah Ahmad Nadzri 96 95 93 93 377 - 14 x

Nur Syahirah Ahmad Nadzri 90 91 94 95 370 - 14 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 273 279 283 279 1114 - 37 x BRONZE

Mas Ezwin Nadiha Mohd. Haizat 93 90 95 94 372 - 13 x

Nur Izzah Imanina Azhar 93 96 91 92 372 - 12 x

Siti Noorzaimira Mohd. Zain 87 93 97 93 370 - 12 x

PERAK 276 275 280 283 1114 - 36 x

Wan Khaleda Firdaus 95 95 98 96 384 - 19 x

Nur Fatin Syairah Abdul Lathif 91 92 92 92 367 - 8 x

Nur Arni Syafiera Harun 90 88 90 95 363 - 9 x

PULAU PINANG 277 277 272 265 1091 - 29 x

Syaza Amirah Saiful Izany 96 95 90 90 371 - 13 x

Lynn Karjadi Fong 88 90 93 90 361 - 9 x

Syaza Ismail 93 92 89 85 359 - 7 x

KUALA LUMPUR 276 260 260 276 1072 - 24 x

Nur Zakira Nizam 94 87 92 91 364 - 6

Nur Izazi Rosli 92 89 85 94 360 - 12

Nor Atika Raif 90 84 83 91 348 - 6

JOHOR 272 265 265 264 1066 - 28 x

Nur Ain Kamari 92 93 94 92 371 - 10

Norliana Abu Naim 95 88 93 92 368 - 12

Sarah Nurdina Md. Fuad 85 84 78 80 327 - 6
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